Bayview Middle school Activity Day location

AM Pick Up/Drop off

SCHOOL

DEPARTURE AND DROP-OFF LOCATION

BUS PICK-UP TIME

DROP-OFF TIME

Louis Honore Frechette Bus

Shlilceieticls 40 New Westminister Drive, Thornhill 8:10am 1:30pm
Louis Honore Frechette Bus
E.J Sand PS 40 New Westminister Drive, Thornhill 8:10am 1:30pm
. Louis Honore Frechette Bus
clenblicles 40 New Westminister Drive, Thornhill 8:10am 1:30pm
Armadale Bus
Aldergrove PS 11 Coppard Avenue, Markham 8:10am 1:30pm
: Armadale Bus
Ellen Filsrclough 11 Coppard Avenue, Markham 8:10am 1:30pm
: Armadale Bus
HidieEiE Y 11 Coppard Avenue, Markham 8:10am 1:30pm
- : Armadale Bus
Milliken Mills PS 11 Coppard Avenue, Markham 8:10am 1:30pm
Armadale Bus
Parkland PS 11 Coppard Avenue, Markham 8:10am 1:30pm
Randall PS Armadale Bus 8:10am 1:30pm

11 Coppard Avenue, Markham




PM Pickup/Drop off

SCHOOL DEPARTURE AND DROP-OFF LOCATION BUS PICK-UP TIME DROP-OFF TIME
. Crosby Bus . .
Crosby Heights PS 190 Neal Drive, Richmond Hill 11:30am 5:30pm
Crosby Bus
th . .
Loaterentelhs 190 Neal Drive, Richmond Hill 11:30am >:30pm
Ashton Meadows Ashton Meadows Bus
PS 230 Calvert Road, Markham 11:30am >:30pm
Ashton Meadows Bus
Castlemore PS 230 Calvert Road, Markham 11:30am 5:30pm
. Discovery Bus ] )
Discovery PS 120 Discovery Trail, Maple 11:30am 5:30pm
. Discovery Bus ] )
Mackenzie Glen PS 120 Discovery Trail, Maple 11:30am 5:30pm
Johnny Lombardi Discovery Bus . _
PS 120 Discovery Trail, Maple 11:30am >:30pm
Discovery Bus ) )
Maple Creek PS 120 Discovery Trail, Maple 11:30am 5:30pm
Solo Kids Pick an afternoon location that best suits you / 11:30am 5:30pm

arrange personal transportation




